3M Purification Inc.
Betapure™ PK Series Filters
2
3M Purification Inc.
Core Filtration Applications:
Page
 3 Industry Standard for Oil & Gas Systems
	 n		 Consistent performance with life advantage

Outlet
Location
Betapure™ PK Series Ordering Guide
Standard Dimension Industrial Cartridges (2 5/8" OD)
336 Style Cartridges (3" OD)
PG Style Cartridges (4 1/2" OD)
PG Style Cartridges (4 1/2" OD)
M100 10
M200 20
M300 30
M400 40
M600 60
09 - 9 3/4"
10 - 10"
19 - 19 1/2"
20 - 20"
29 - 29 1/4"
30 - 30"
39 - 39"
40 - 40"
C - 222 O-ring & Spear
F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap
N - None
P - Polypropylene Core Extender
R - Closed Cap with Stainless Spring
S - Stainless Steel Core Extender
Q - Same as “R” without Spring
Y - Single O-ring (40” length only)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D-Nitrile
N - None*
G - PE Foam*
G - Grooved
U-Ungrooved
Cartridge Type Packing OptionCartridge Length Surface Type End Modification Gasket
Material
Grade Description
Grade Absolute
Rating (µm)
PT (2 5/8" OD) 2 - Bulk
M100 10
M200 20
M300 30
M400 40
M600 60
35 - 35 1/2"
36 - 36"
37 - 36 1/2"
72 - 72"
S -Elastomer
Compression Seal
G - PE Foam
G - Grooved
U-Ungrooved
Cartridge Type Packing
Option
Cartridge Length Surface
Type End Modification Gasket
Material
Grade Description
Grade Absolute
Rating (µm)
PK (3" OD) 2 - Bulk
V - Elastomer Compression Seal
(Double Open End)
W - Elastomer Compression Seal
72 - 72” * M400 40 (Single Open End)
R - Closed Cap with Spring
G - PE Foam
N - None
M100 10